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Dates for Trainings Geared Toward
 
s 

Primary/Partisan Elections

DATE TIME 

Saturday, March 3, 2018 9:00 AM 

Thursday, March 8, 2018 6:00 PM 

Thursday, March 22, 2018 6:00 PM 

Thursday, March 29, 2018 6:00 PM 

Saturday, April 14, 2018 9:00 AM 

Thursday, April 19, 2018 6:00 PM 

Thursday, May 3, 2018 6:00 PM 

Dates for Trainings Geared Towards 

General/Non-Partisan and  

School Board Elections 

DATE TIME 

Saturday, March 17, 2018 9:00 AM 

Thursday, April 5, 2018 6:00 PM 

Saturday, April 28, 2018 9:00 AM 

Saturday, May 12, 2018 9:00 AM 

Thursday, May 24, 2018 6:00 PM 

Thursday, June 28, 2018 6:00 PM 

Saturday, July 7, 2018 9:00 AM 

Saturday, July 28, 2018 9:00 AM 

 

 

 

All training seminars will be held  

beginning at 9:00 am or 6:00 pm at MCTEC 

510 S 3rd Ave, Phoenix, 85003 

(NW Corner of 3rd Ave / Lincoln) 

Please RSVP by contacting: 

Hope Olguin: (602) 372-2262 

holguin@risc.maricopa.gov  

Note: All dates and times are subject to change; 

please refer to the website for any updates. 

2018 Campaign Training Schedule 

Candidate Filing & Campaign Finance Instructions 

CANCELLED 

CANCELLED 

CANCELLED 

mailto:holguin@risc.maricopa.gov

